10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Deputy Director

Principal Engineer

Principal Planner

Senior Management Analyst

Senior Engineer

Principal Planner

Administrative Engineer

Senior Accountant

Senior Information System Analyst

Senior Planner

Senior Planner

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Department Total Wages

Programming

Capital Projects

Executive Director

Finance & Admin

Programming

Technology

Capital Projects

Planning

Finance & Admin

Programming

Planning

Capital Projects

Finance & Admin

Technology

Programming

Planning

Programming

Programming

$209,516

$199,783

$187,296

$185,989

$179,718

$155,335

$150,112

$114,459

$112,840

$112,377

$111,894

$103,046

$99,142

$98,279

$96,937

$94,389

$93,588

$92,967



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Clerk Of The Authority

Senior Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Planner

Executive Director

Administrative Assistant

Senior Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Senior Planner

Senior Engineer

Senior Accountant

Intern

Intern

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Executive Director

Planning

Programming

Programming

Technology

Technology

Programming

Planning

Planning

Executive Director

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Planning

Capital Projects

Finance & Admin

Planning

Planning

$92,319

$89,442

$87,197

$85,961

$80,858

$77,855

$76,688

$76,229

$71,321

$69,124

$59,674

$56,538

$55,638

$55,508

$52,500

$44,920

$39,380

$33,318



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Principal Planner

Intern

Senior Engineer

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Senior Planner

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Programming

Finance & Admin

Capital Project

Policy And Programming

Technology

Technology

Finance & Admin

Capital Project

Technology

Planning

Capital Project

Planning

Technology

Technology

Policy And Programming

Planning

Planning

Capital Project

$31,338

$30,352

$27,539

$26,754

$24,789

$20,100

$19,431

$18,237

$14,267

$14,261

$14,256

$14,022

$11,000

$11,000

$8,000

$7,670

$6,405

$6,078



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Intern

Planner

Intern

Intern

Chair

Finance Chair

Vice Chair

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Policy And Programming

Technology

Technology

Finance & Admin

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$4,095

$2,731

$1,200

$352

$0

$0

$0



