	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$209,516
2.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$199,783
3.	Executive Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive Director	\$187,296
4.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$185,989
5.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$179,718
6.	Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$155,335
7.	Principal Engineer		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$150,112
8.	Principal Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$114,459
9.	Senior Management Analyst		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$112,840
10.	Senior Engineer		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$112,377
11.	Principal Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$111,894
12.	Administrative Engineer		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$103,046
13.	Senior Accountant		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$99,142
14.	Senior Information System Analyst		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$98,279
15.	Senior Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$96,937
16.	Senior Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$94,389
17.	Principal Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$93,588
18.	Senior Planner		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$92,967

19.	Clerk Of The Authority	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive Director	\$92,319
20.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$89,442
21.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$87,197
22.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$85,961
23.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$80,858
24.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$77,855
25.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$76,688
26.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$76,229
27.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$71,321
28.	Executive Director	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Executive Director	\$69,124
29.	Administrative Assistant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$59,674
30.	Senior Accountant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$56,538
31.	Administrative Assistant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$55,638
32.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$55,508
33.	Senior Engineer	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Projects	\$52,500
34.	Senior Accountant	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$44,920
35.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$39,380
36.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$33,318

37.	Principal Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Programming	\$31,338
38.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$30,352
39.	Senior Engineer	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Project	\$27,539
40.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Policy And Programming	\$26,754
41.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$24,789
42.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$20,100
43.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$19,431
44.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Project	\$18,237
45.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$14,267
46.	Senior Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$14,261
47.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Project	\$14,256
48.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$14,022
49.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$11,000
50.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$11,000
51.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Policy And Programming	\$8,000
52.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$7,670
53.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Planning	\$6,405
54.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Capital Project	\$6,078

55.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Policy And Programming	\$4,095
56.	Planner	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$2,731
57.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Technology	\$1,200
58.	Intern	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$352
59.	Chair	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board Member	\$0
60.	Finance Chair	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board Member	\$0
61.	Vice Chair	San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Board Member	\$0